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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Nebanice

Obec

Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice

Nebanice

Cast obce
Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice
Hnévin
Nebanice
Hartousov
Hartousov
HartouSov
HartouSov
Hartousov
Hartousov
Hnévin
Hnévin
Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice
Nebanice

Ulice

Cislo pop./ev.
10/-
13/-
76/-
39/-
13/-
20/-
11/-
12/-
2/-
21/-
3/-
7/-
16/-
18/-
11/-
32/-
41/-
42/-
43/-
5/-
74/-
95/-

Cislo parcely
129
126
211/12
213
46

119

3

27

4

29/3

1

23

14

30

99

105

92

90

86

102
306
172/128

IR

100
100




